Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.87
1:05.00
1:05.81
1:06.10
1:06.23
1:07.41
1:08.59
1:09.09
1:09.24
1:09.53
1:09.57
1:10.25

1:10.63

110.78

111.97

111.99

:112.40

:113.31

:113.43

113.97

114.34

:115.82
1:16.87
1:18.40
1:20.81

1:22.33

4.00 4n

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

438
435
419
414
411
390
370
362
360
356
355
345
339
337

320
315
303
302
295
291
274
263
248
226
214

Round

m I I MM

m I I I

m m I

T

Date

23/01/20
17/11/19
23/01/20
07/07/19
24/01/19
24/01/19
08/07/18
31/10/20
22/01/18
14/07/22
08/09/18
27/07/21
07/09/19
22/01/18
04/06/17
10/09/17
18/06/21
02/07/17
18/12/16
23/01/17
23/01/17
25/09/16
03/07/16
05/06/16
26/03/16
31/01/16

AnINAME

Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet

Gloucester County Championships
SWR Fast 5 Competition

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition
Soundwell Swimming Club

Gloucester County Championships
Soundwell SC Club Champs

Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet
Soundwell Swimming Club Champs
Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays
Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet
Soundwell

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester City Sprint Level 3

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Alaiimantiae Al ON Caicd Mo

Venue

Gloucester
Hengrove
Gloucester

GL1, Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Winterbourne Int
Gloucester
Kingswood LC
Bristol

Bristol

Horfield LC
Gloucester
Weston super Mare
Bristol
Kingswood
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hutton Moor
Weston super Mare

Gloucester

Alaiimaaian

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 0
Soundwell 2

4
Soundwell 3

4
Soundwell 4
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3

0
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2

Omtimdeaall n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.£9.10
1:34.24
1:46.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.53
1:10.25
1:12.40
1:09.09
1:04.87
1:05.81
1:05.00
1:10.63
1:06.10
1:06.23
1:07.41
1:09.57
1:08.59
1:09.24
1:10.78
1:11.99
1:13.31
1:11.97
1:14.34
1:13.97
1:13.43
1:15.82
1:16.87
1:18.40
1:20.81
1:22.33
1:29.16
1:34.24
1:46.08

Copyright 2024

100
142

100

WA Pts

356
345
315
362
438
419
435
339
414
411
390
355
370
360
337
320
303
321
291
295

214
168
142

100

Round

I m =m I

-n

-

EVIVERES)
07/06/15
28/09/14

Date

14/07/22
27/07/21
18/06/21
31/10/20
23/01/20
23/01/20
1711119
07/09/19
07/07/19
24/01/19
24/01/19
08/09/18
08/07/18
22/01/18
22/01/18
10/09/17
02/07/17
04/06/17
23/01/17
23/01/17
18/12/16
25/09/16
03/07/16
05/06/16
26/03/16
31/01/16
20/09/15
07/06/15
28/09/14

JI0UCESLIET UIly O\ OpiIlliL Ivieet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet

Meet

Soundwell SC Club Champs
Soundwell Swimming Club Champs
Soundwell

Soundwell Swimming Club
Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet

Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays

SWR Fast 5 Competition

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
Gloucester City Sprint Level 3

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet

Jioucesier

Weston Super Mare

Gloucester

Venue

Kingswood LC
Bristol
Kingswood
Winterbourne Int
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove
Horfield LC
GL1, Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hutton Moor
Weston super Mare
Gloucester

Gloucester

Weston Super Mare

Gloucester

Pag§2/2

ouuliuweln
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3

Club Swam Under Level

4

4

0
Soundwell 0
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 4
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



