Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.87	438	F	23/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:05.00	435	F	17/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	2
1:05.81	419	Н	23/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:06.10	414	Н	07/07/19	SWR Fast 5 Competition	GL1, Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:06.23	411	F	24/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:07.41	390	Н	24/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:08.59	370	Н	08/07/18	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:09.09	362	Н	31/10/20	Soundwell Swimming Club	Winterbourne Int	Soundwell	0
1:09.24	360	F	22/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:09.53	356	F	14/07/22	Soundwell SC Club Champs	Kingswood LC		4
1:09.57	355	F	08/09/18	Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:10.25	345	F	27/07/21	Soundwell Swimming Club Champs	Bristol		4
1:10.63	339	F	07/09/19	Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays	Horfield LC	Soundwell	4
1:10.78	337	Н	22/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:11.97	321	F	04/06/17	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Soundwell	3
1:11.99	320	F	10/09/17	Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:12.40	315	F	18/06/21	Soundwell	Kingswood		0
1:13.31	303	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:13.43	302	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:13.97	295	Н	23/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:14.34	291	F	23/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:15.82	274	F	25/09/16	Gloucester City Sprint Level 3	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:16.87	263	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:18.40	248	F	05/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Soundwell	3
1:20.81	226	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Soundwell	3
1:22.33	214	F	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
/right 2024	160	-	00/00/15	Olausaatar Oitu CO Pavint Maat	Clausastar	Powered By SPOR	тs

1.23.10	100	г	20/03/10	GIOLICESTER ONLY SO SPIRITI MIERE	GIOUCESTEI	Soundwein	Page 2 / 2
1:34.24	142	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Soundwell	3
1:46.08	100	F	28/09/14	Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.53	356	F	14/07/22	Soundwell SC Club Champs	Kingswood LC		4
1:10.25	345	F	27/07/21	Soundwell Swimming Club Champs	Bristol		4
1:12.40	315	F	18/06/21	Soundwell	Kingswood		0
1:09.09	362	Н	31/10/20	Soundwell Swimming Club	Winterbourne Int	Soundwell	0
1:04.87	438	F	23/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:05.81	419	Н	23/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:05.00	435	F	17/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	2
1:10.63	339	F	07/09/19	Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays	Horfield LC	Soundwell	4
1:06.10	414	Н	07/07/19	SWR Fast 5 Competition	GL1, Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:06.23	411	F	24/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:07.41	390	Н	24/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:09.57	355	F	08/09/18	Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:08.59	370	Н	08/07/18	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:09.24	360	F	22/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:10.78	337	Н	22/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:11.99	320	F	10/09/17	Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:13.31	303	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:11.97	321	F	04/06/17	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Soundwell	3
1:14.34	291	F	23/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:13.97	295	Н	23/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:13.43	302	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:15.82	274	F	25/09/16	Gloucester City Sprint Level 3	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:16.87	263	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:18.40	248	F	05/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Soundwell	3
1:20.81	226	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Soundwell	3
1:22.33	214	F	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:29.16	168	F	20/09/15	Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:34.24	142	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Soundwell	3
1:46.08	100	F	28/09/14	Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3